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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
FEBRUARY - 2022 37059 317 604 079 2677 14 428 530 39736 332032 609
MARCH - 2022 47943 370118 949 3042 15599 540 50985 385718 489
APRIL - 2022 20958 173 490 814 2311 15679 629 23269 189170 442
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172 944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 246 844 2213831544 25571 182407 124 272 415 2396238 668
TOTAL 2022 129 015 1117306 350 10278 66528 951 139 293 1183835302
DAILY AVERAGE
FEBRUARY - 2022 1853 15 880 204 134 721426 1987 16 601 630
MARCH - 2022 2084 16 092 128 132 678241 2217 16 770 369
APRIL - 2022 1164 9638379 128 871090 1293 10509 469
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1138 10201989 118 840 586 1255 11042575
TOTAL 2022 1676 14510472 133 864 012 1809 15374 484
DAILY FIGURES
01/04/2022 1206 11134338 71 473 694 1277 11608 032
04/04/2022 973 7039 815 144 1407 413 1117 8447 228
05/04/2022 1109 8474904 83 552 057 1192 9026 960
06/04/2022 1419 11395099 123 1367889 1542 12762 988
07/04/2022 1675 12398 141 198 1062479 1873 13460621
08/04/2022 1241 9100 564 71 395782 1312 9496 346
11/04/2022 894 8302967 76 335000 970 8637967
12/04/2022 1168 8430 206 84 602 596 1252 9032 802
13/04/2022 804 6384 482 92 1080371 896 7 464 852
19/04/2022 613 4597 310 135 468 364 748 5065 674
20/04/2022 682 5820740 150 814 055 832 6634 795
21/04/2022 1834 14 455 645 220 1518940 2054 15974 585
22/04/2022 1317 9285998 182 1087031 1499 10373028
25/04/2022 1010 9877922 79 729125 1089 10607 047
26/04/2022 1322 10374724 178 866 969 1500 11241693
27/04/2022 886 7726032 96 806 836 982 8532 868
28/04/2022 1831 18 960 099 156 893930 1987 19854029

29/04/2022 974 9731828 173 1217098 1147 10948 926
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES TURNOVER

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %T0T of % CUM eurm eurm % 70T of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 4331 18.6% 18.6% 46.49 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 46.49 24.6% 24.6% 4331
2 STELLANTIS 2366 10.2% 28.8% 23.11 2 STELLANTIS 23.11 12.2% 36.8% 2366
3 ENI 2038 8.8% 37.5% 19.47 3 ENI 19.47 10.3% 47.1% 2038
4 UNICREDIT 1726 7.4% 45.0% 14.41 4 UNICREDIT 14.41 7.6% 54.7% 1726
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1612 6.9% 51.9% 12.89 5 INTESA SANPAOLO 12.89 6.8% 61.5% 1612
6 TELECOM ITALIA 1391 6.0% 57.9% 5.89 6 TENARIS 10.55 5.6% 67.1% 994
7 TENARIS 994 4.3% 62.1% 10.55 7 TESLA 8.63 4.6% 71.7% 699
8 BANCO BPM 874 3.8% 65.9% 4.89 8 ENEL 8.52 4.5% 76.2% 871
9 ENEL 871 3.7% 69.6% 8.52 9 FERRARI 6.21 3.3% 79.4% 515
10 TESLA 699 3.0% 72.6% 8.63 10 TELECOM ITALIA 5.89 3.1% 82.6% 1391
11 ATLANTIA 549 2.4% 75.0% 4.34 11 BANCO BPM 4.89 2.6% 85.2% 874
12 FERRARI 515 2.2% 77.2% 6.21 12 ATLANTIA 4.34 2.3% 87.4% 549
13 SAIPEM 454 2.0% 79.2% 1.66 13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.52 1.3% 88.8% 232
14 IVECO GROUP 428 1.8% 81.0% 1.09 14 AMAZON 243 1.3% 90.1% 264
15 LEONARDO 427 1.8% 82.8% 211 15 LEONARDO 211 1.1% 91.2% 427
16 GENERALI 335 1.4% 84.3% 2.00 16 GENERALI 2.00 1.1% 92.2% 335
17 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 312 1.3% 85.6% 1.29 17 SAIPEM 1.66 0.9% 93.1% 454
18 AMAZON 264 1.1% 86.8% 243 18 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 1.29 0.7% 93.8% 312
19 CNH INDUSTRIAL 232 1.0% 87.7% 2.52 19 IVECO GROUP 1.09 0.6% 94.4% 428
20 BPER BANCA 212 0.9% 88.7% 0.91 20 BPER BANCA 0.91 0.5% 94.9% 212
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This publication is provided “as is” without representation or warranty of any kind. Whilst all reasonable care has
been taken to ensure the accuracy of the content, Euronext does not guarantee its accuracy or completeness.
Euronext will not be held liable for any loss or damages of any nature ensuing from using, trusting or acting on
information provided. No information set out or referred to in this publication shall form the basis of any contract.
The creation of nghts and obligations in respect of financial products that are traded on the exchanges operated
by Euronext’s subsidiaries shall depend sclely on the applicable rules of the market operator. All proprietary
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